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EXHIBIT MANAGEMENT 
 

Barbara Katz, CEM 
Senior Exhibits Manager 
Phone: +1.972.952.9326 
Email:  bkatz@otcnet.org 

 

Lori Duke 
 Exhibits Administrator 
Phone: +1.972.952.9375 
Email: lduke@otcnet.org 

 

EXHIBIT SALES 
 

Rudeen Hoffman 
Canadian Sales 

Phone: +1.403.930.5451 
Email: rhoffman@spe.org  

 
Jennifer Palladina 
Companies A – FL 

Phone: +1.713.457.6827 
Email: jpalladina@otcnet.org 

 
Jason Plotkin 

Companies FM – O 
Phone: +1.713.457.6877 

Email: jplotkin@otcnet.org 
 

Kirk Colligan 
Companies P – Z 

Phone: +1.972.952.9516 
Email: kcolligan@otcnet.org 
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